Thermowells & Protection Tubes
CatalogCatalog
Thermowells & Protection Tubes
Thermowells & Protection Tubes  |  Catalog
1
Daily ThermeTrics is a single source provider
of superior temperature measurement systems
and field services to make projects flow

+1 713.780.8600  |  sales@dailyinst.com  |  www.dailyinst.com
18
Model 800 How to Order
D
A
ILY TH
ERM
ETRICS  |  H
O
W
 TO
 O
RD
ER       M
O
D
EL 800
A
800
B
PF
C
ST
F
316
• INDICATES COMMON SELECTION
Model
Pipewell •
Type
Plain •
Pipe with Bushing •
Pipe with Flange •
A
800
B
PL
PB
PF
Tip Style
End Plug •
Sensitive Tip •
C
EP
ST
U Dimension (Insertion Length)
12”
18”
24”
30”
36” •
48” •
60”
72”
Custom
D
U12
U18
U24
U30
U36
U48
U60
U72
UXX
Pipewell Material Code
304SS •
316SS •
347SS •
Inconel® 600
F